APP-130072

APP-130072

APP-130122

APP-130125

APP-130151

APP-130151

APP-130151

APP-130151

APP-130151

APP-130151

APP-130151

APP-130151

APP-130151

APP-130151

APP-130153

APP-130191

APP-130193

APP-130161

APP-130197

APP-130163

APP-130163

APP-130165

Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Takapau Trust

Summit Forests New Zealand
Limited

Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Ngatarawa Vineyards Limited
Haumoana Estate Limited
Palmer, Jennifer Jane; Palmer,
John Rolls

Terrace View Vineyards LLC
Wooten and Land Family Trust;
Wooten and Lane Family Trust
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited
Mr Apple New Zealand Limited

Mr Apple New Zealand Limited

Replace
Replace
Replace
New

Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace
Replace

Replace

39

39

39

292

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39



APP-130202

APP-130226

APP-130246

APP-130184
APP-130237

APP-130253

APP-130175

Griffiths Family Trust Replace

Xiu Fei Su Replace
Gourmet Blueberries Limited Replace
I and P Farming Limited Replace

Diamond Dry Cleaning Company Replace
Limited
Davis, Margaret Anne New

Woolworks New Zealand Limited Replace

39

39

236

195
41

319

213



178 Lawn Road, Mangateretere - R Block -

Goodrick B
206 Lawn Road, Mangateretere - Goodrick

Orchard

63 Farndon Road, Clive

4105 State Highway 2, Méorere, Nuhaka
112 King Road, Meeanee, Napier

175 King Road, Meeanee, Napier

22 King Road, Meeanee, Napier

229 and 289 Brookfield Road, Meeanee, Napier

245 Brookfield Road Meeanee, Meeanee, Napier

260 Brookfields Road, Meeanee

27 King Road, Meeanee

287 Brookfields Road, Meeanee, Napier
313 Brookfields Road, Meeanee, Napier
46 Awatoto Road, Meeanee, Napier
Ngatarawa Road, Hastings

54 Beach Road, Haumoana

60 Aorangi Road, Maraekakaho

26 Kemblefield Terrace, Mangatahi

205 Farndon Road, Clive

100-136 Gilbertson Road, Pakowhai, Napier
39 Evenden Road, Hastings

334 State Highway 2, Mangateretere, Hastings

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

13/11/2024

13/11/2024

13/11/2024



397 Twyford Road, Twyford, Hastings
410 State Highway 2, Mangateretere, Hastings

301 Portsmouth Road, Flaxmere, Hastings

337 Ongaonga Waipukurau Road, Ongaonga
66 Whakatu Road, Whakatu, Hastings

15 Fernhill Place, Fernhill

11 Waitangi Road, Awatoto, Napier

13/11/2024

13/11/2024

13/11/2024

14/11/2024
14/11/2024

14/11/2024

15/11/2024



AUTH-123654-02

AUTH-123654-02

AUTH-114464-01

AUTH-123658-01

AUTH-123658-01

AUTH-123658-01

AUTH-123658-01

AUTH-123658-01

AUTH-123658-01

AUTH-123658-01

AUTH-123658-01

AUTH-123658-01

AUTH-123658-01

AUTH-121834-01

AUTH-119202-02

AUTH-121328-01

AUTH-121474-02

AUTH-114317-01

AUTH-123713-01

AUTH-123713-01

AUTH-111526-01

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent



AUTH-118112-02

AUTH-114694-02

AUTH-130111-01

AUTH-122764-01
AUTH-120217-01

AUTH-121522-01

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent
Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent



to take and use water from wells 1099 (75 mm diameter) and 1170 (100 mm diameter)

to frost protect 13 hectares of apples.
to take and use water from wells 1099 (75 mm diameter) and 1170 (100 mm diameter)

to frost protect 13 hectares of apples.
to take water from well no. 2253 (100 mm diameter) to irrigate 7 hectares of orchard,

and for spray filling purposes
To carry out excavation works in the bed of the Mangaraukai Stream for flood

protection purposes
to take water from wells no. 6071, 15791, 10284, 479,15789, 16287, 3068, 5418, 15790,

5418 and 15788 to frost protect 115.3 ha of orchard
to take water from wells no. 6071, 15791, 10284, 479,15789, 16287, 3068, 5418, 15790,

5418 and 15788 to frost protect 115.3 ha of orchard
to take water from wells no. 6071, 15791, 10284, 479,15789, 16287, 3068, 5418, 15790,

5418 and 15788 to frost protect 115.3 ha of orchard
to take water from wells no. 6071, 15791, 10284, 479,15789, 16287, 3068, 5418, 15790,

5418 and 15788 to frost protect 115.3 ha of orchard
to take water from wells no. 6071, 15791, 10284, 479,15789, 16287, 3068, 5418, 15790,

5418 and 15788 to frost protect 115.3 ha of orchard
to take water from wells no. 6071, 15791, 10284, 479,15789, 16287, 3068, 5418, 15790,

5418 and 15788 to frost protect 115.3 ha of orchard
to take water from wells no. 6071, 15791, 10284, 479,15789, 16287, 3068, 5418, 15790,

5418 and 15788 to frost protect 115.3 ha of orchard
to take water from wells no. 6071, 15791, 10284, 479,15789, 16287, 3068, 5418, 15790,

5418 and 15788 to frost protect 115.3 ha of orchard
to take water from wells no. 6071, 15791, 10284, 479,15789, 16287, 3068, 5418, 15790,

5418 and 15788 to frost protect 115.3 ha of orchard
to take water from wells no. 6071, 15791, 10284, 479,15789, 16287, 3068, 5418, 15790,

5418 and 15788 to frost protect 115.3 ha of orchard
to take and use water from well no. 16276 (200 mm diameter) to irrigate 16.5 hectares

of pasture and process crops
to take and use water from well no. 932 (100 mm diameter) to irrigate 13 hectares of

pip fruit

to take and use surface water from the Ngaruroro River by means of a gallery to
irrigate 17.5 hectares of viticulture and 10 hectares of other crops and to use for spray
fill and wash-down purposes, and for domestic and stock water drinking use.

to take and use water from a gallery in the bed of the Ngaruroro River and a sump to
fill a lined storage reservoir for subsequent irrigation of 150 hectares of viticulture, and

for sorav fill and buildina subolv burnoses
to take water from well no.’s 15519 (75 mm diameter), 5824 and 5825 (150 mm

diameter) to irrigate 12.25 hectares of apples and 1 hectares of pasture, and for spray

fill. wash down and stock drinkina water supplv
To take water from well no.'s 1067 (100 mm diameter), 3704 (200 mm diameter) , and

247 (75 mm diameter) to frost protect 72 hectares of orchard
To take water from well no.'s 1067 (100 mm diameter), 3704 (200 mm diameter) , and

247 (75 mm diameter) to frost protect 72 hectares of orchard
to take water from well no. 15194 (75 mm diameter) and well no. 15195 (100 mm

diameter) to irrigate 30.2 hectares of pip fruit



to take and use water from well no. 1607 (100 mm diameter) to irrigate 10 hectares of

pip fruit, and for wash down and building supply purposes
to take water from well no. 789 (100 mm diameter) to irrigate 3.3 hectares of market

garden
INTERIM to take and use water from well no's. 16245, 4676, 15861, 15940 (300 mm

diameter) and well no’s 5600, 5656, 6501, 4839, 8515 and 4686 (150 mm diameter) to
irrigate, fertigate, frost protect and to fill water storage tanks for the subsequent frost
protection of 136 hectares of blueberries, other berries and process crops.

To use land for the purpose of operating an 27 hectare animal feedlot
to take and use water from well no. 5788 (150 mm diameter) for the purpose of

supplying an industrial premises (commercial laundry)
To discharge secondary treated domestic effluent from a three-bedroom dwelling into

the ground in circumstances where contaminants (or any other contaminants
emanating as a result of natural processes from those contaminants) may enter water

to discharge contaminants into air from a woolscouring plant



